FE4A, FE5A Infinityr Series
Communicating Variable---Speed Fan Coil
Puronr Refrigerant
Sizes 002 thru 006
Product Data
PREMIUM ENVIRONMENTALLY--SOUND
FAN COIL
The latest in technology makes the FE4A and FE5A fan coil

A
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F E 4 A N B 0 0 2 0 0 0
Coil Type
Product T00 = Tin---plated
F = Fan Coil 000 = Copper
L00 = Aluminum
Type
E = Infinityr, VS, Puronr Refrigerant Capacity
002 = 18---36,000
Position 003 = 24---42,000
4 = Multi---poise 004 = 24---42,000
5 = Upflow / Downflow 005 = 30---48,000
006 = 36---60,000
Series
A Cabinet / Insulation
B = Modular
Electrical F = Single piece
N = 208/230v, 1ph---60 Hz
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the